Fairport Harbor Tourism Council is a 501c3 public charity and our mission is to enhance the economic development of Fairport Harbor and the quality of life of its residents by promoting the Village's unique heritage, recreational opportunities, businesses, events and natural resources through tourism.

Fairport Harbor Tourism Council 2024 Membership Form

Business \$50 Non Profit \$25 Family \$30
Individual \$20
Senior Citizen \$15
n Addition to your membership dues, please consider adding a sponsorship to support FHTC:
 Sailor Sponsorship Level \$100: Link your business website to the FHTC website. 1st Mate Sponsorship Level \$250: Link your business website, your business logo on all printed material and digital and public announcement events. Captain Sponsorship Level \$500: link your business website to FHTC website, your logo on all printed material and digital images for events. Ornament with business name on FHTC Who Village House (annual December event). Fairport Harbor Historic Golf Cart Sponsor \$1000. Your logo (10" X 10") displayed on
Candy the Cart for 2024. Your business will be acknowledged as a sponsor on every tour.
Name of Business/Organization:
Contact Name:
Billing Address: City:
State: Zip:
Vebsite: Social Media:
Email:
Signature: Date:
for office use) Payment: Check:# Cash CC Online

Thank you for your support. Return form to: FHTC, % 402 Eagle Street, Fairport Harbor, OH 44077